MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT
GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2014/2015 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

COURSE CODE NUR

INDEX NO

1 U1224/667

2 U0737/599

3 U1148/575

4 U0077/762

5 U0063/531

6 U1148/774

7 U0027/612

8 U0025/567

9 U0334/560

NAME

KISEMBO ELIZABETH

SSEMWANGA NASSIFU

BUSINGE ALINAITWE

NAMATOVU IMELDA

KANYANGE ANGEL MOUREEN

TIBAINGANA ELLISON

WERE MICHEAL

LUWEDDE GIFT HADIA

NAKYONGA RHODA

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN NURSING

Al'Yr SEX
2013 F
2013 M
2013 M
2013 F
2013 F
2013 M
2013 M
2013 F

2013 F

C'TRY

DISTRICT SCHOOL SUBCOMB

34 ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

91 BULO PARENTSS S

24 MANDELA S S, HOIMA

40 GOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL

26 MT.ST.MARY'S, NAMAGUNGA

62 MANDELA S S, HOIMA

63 KIIRA COLLEGE, BUTIKI

16 KIBULI SECONDARY SCHOOL

32 UGANDA MARTYRS S.S., NAMUGONG

WT

54

46.5



